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RED VELVET CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKE
ALMOND COCONUT CAKE
SPONGE CAKE

WHOLE GRAIN - VEGAN

HAPPY CARROT CAKE
BANANA CAKE
COCONUT BANANA CAKE
RED VELVET CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKE
VANILLA CAKE

GLUTEN FREE NON VEGAN

HAPPY CARROT CAKE
BANANA CAKE
COCONUT BANANA CAKE
RED VELVET CAKE
CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKE
VANILLA CAKE

PLAIN CAKES

KETO - GLUTEN FREE OR PALEO

6 INCH

N9,000
NI11,000
N11,000
NI1,000

N10,000
N8,000
N10,000
N8,000

N9,000
N9,000
N11,000
N9,000
N11,000
N9,000

8 INCH

N12,000
N15,000
N15,000
N15,000

N12,000
N12,000
N15,000
N1Z2,000
N15,000
N12,000

N13,000
N13,000
N15,000
N13,000
N15,000
N15,000

10 INCH

N17,000
N20,000
N20,000
N20,000

N17,000
N17,000
N20,000
N17,000
N20,000
N17,000

N18,000
N18,000
N20,000
N18,000
N20,000
N20,000



